
 

46th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIPS, GLASGOW (GBR)

Women's

Qualification

 FRI 23 OCT 2015

Individual Intermediate  Results After Day 1
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 BLACK Elsabeth 57.299  CAN546 D

E

14.8005.800

9.000

(15) 13.7335.700

8.033

(15) 14.6006.400

8.200

(1) 14.1665.800

8.366

(8)

2 TUTKHALIAN Seda 56.599  RUS744 D

E

14.9005.800

9.100

(7) 14.0665.800

8.266

(9) 14.5336.300

8.233

(3) 13.1005.600

7.900 -0.4

(39)

3 TINKLER Amy 56.466  GBR606 D

E

14.9335.800

9.133

(6) 13.7005.600

8.100

(16) 13.6335.600

8.033

(24) 14.2006.000

8.200

(6)

4 HARROLD Ruby 56.398  GBR604 D

E

14.6665.800

8.866

(21) 14.6666.300

8.366

(5) 13.6005.300

8.300

(25) 13.4665.300

8.166

(30)

5 MURAKAMI Mai 56.366  JPN652 D

E

14.9005.800

9.100

(7) 13.7005.600

8.100

(16) 13.6665.700

7.966

(23) 14.1005.700

8.400

(9)

6 OLIVEIRA Lorrane 56.365  BRA542 D

E

14.7665.800

8.966

(16) 13.6005.800

7.800

(22) 13.9335.500

8.433

(12) 14.0666.000

8.066

(11)

7 SCHAEFER Pauline 55.799  GER611 D

E

14.5335.400

9.133

(24) 13.2335.100

8.133

(31) 14.3005.800

8.500

(5) 13.7335.400

8.333

(21)

8 LOPES SARAIVA Flavia 55.798  BRA541 D

E

14.2335.000

9.233

(32) 13.2665.500

7.766

(30) 14.1335.800

8.333

(8) 14.1665.600

8.566

(7)

9 IORDACHE Larisa Andreea 55.698  ROU729 D

E

14.8665.800

9.066

(11) 13.2006.300

6.900

(35) 13.8666.200

7.666

(14) 13.7665.900

7.866

(20)

10 FERLITO Carlotta 55.665  ITA642 D

E

14.2665.300

8.966

(31) 13.2335.400

7.833

(32) 14.2335.700

8.533

(6) 13.9335.600

8.333

(14)

11 FERRARI Vanessa 55.665  ITA643 D

E

14.3665.300

9.066

(27) 13.6335.700

7.933

(21) 13.7335.500

8.233

(20) 13.9335.700

8.233

(15)

12 DOWNIE Elissa 55.565  GBR601 D

E

15.0665.800

9.266

(2) 12.1336.300

5.833

(62) 13.9665.600

8.366

(11) 14.4006.000

8.400

(5)

13 TERAMOTO Asuka 55.532  JPN655 D

E

13.6336.200

7.733 -0.3

(81) 14.0335.900

8.133

(11) 14.1005.800

8.300

(10) 13.7665.500

8.266

(19)

14 JURCA Laura 55.332  ROU731 D

E

14.7665.800

8.966

(16) 12.9335.600

7.333

(42) 13.8335.500

8.333

(15) 13.8005.700

8.100

(17)

15 UGRIN Tea 55.299  ITA647 D

E

14.0665.000

9.066

(42) 13.7005.800

7.900

(18) 13.7335.600

8.133

(21) 13.8005.400

8.500 -0.1

(16)

16 SEITZ Elisabeth 55.298  GER613 D

E

14.0665.000

9.066

(42) 14.0666.600

7.466

(10) 13.7665.200

8.566

(18) 13.4005.300

8.100

(34)

17 ONYSHKO Isabela 55.216  CAN548 D

E

14.0005.000

9.000

(45) 14.1006.100

8.000

(8) 13.4165.700

7.716

(29) 13.7005.500

8.200

(22)

18 SPIRIDONOVA Daria 54.998  RUS743 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(47) 15.4666.700

8.766

(1) 13.1005.600

7.500

(39) 12.4665.100

7.666 -0.3

(66)

19 HYPOLITO Daniele 54.432  BRA538 D

E

14.3005.300

9.000

(30) 12.3005.300

7.000

(59) 13.8665.700

8.166

(13) 13.9665.900

8.066

(13)

20 SCHEDER Sophie 54.298  GER612 D

E

14.1665.000

9.166

(35) 15.0336.600

8.433

(3) 12.5335.600

6.933

(56) 12.5665.000

7.566

(60)

21 LOPEZ AROCHA JB 54.231  VEN789 D

E

14.7335.800

9.033 -0.1

(20) 13.0666.000

7.066

(37) 12.9665.400

7.566

(42) 13.4665.500

7.966

(31)

22 MARTINS Ana Filipa 54.199  POR717 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(47) 12.9335.600

7.333

(42) 13.3005.400

7.900

(32) 14.0005.700

8.300

(12)

23 FERNANDES BARBOSA Jade 54.099  BRA537 D

E

14.8335.800

9.033

(14) 11.6335.900

5.733

(70) 14.2005.700

8.500

(7) 13.4335.700

7.733

(32)

24 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta 54.065  POL715 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(54) 13.5335.600

7.933

(24) 13.8335.900

7.933

(17) 12.7665.400

7.366

(54)
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25 SASADA Natsumi 53.899  JPN653 D

E

14.1335.000

9.133

(37) 13.5005.400

8.100

(25) 13.2335.900

7.333

(34) 13.0335.300

7.733

(40)

26 YUMOTO Sakura 53.599  JPN657 D

E

14.1005.000

9.100

(39) 12.7004.800

7.900

(50) 13.8335.500

8.333

(15) 12.9665.600

7.366

(42)

27 WOO Victoria Kayen 53.532  CAN552 D

E

13.6665.000

8.766 -0.1

(78) 13.7335.500

8.233

(14) 13.1335.100

8.033

(38) 13.0005.100

7.900

(41)

28 HAEMMERLE Elisa 53.431  AUT514 D

E

13.9665.200

8.766

(47) 13.2665.200

8.066

(29) 12.5335.500

7.133 -0.1

(55) 13.6665.600

8.066

(24)

29 CHUSOVITINA Oksana 52.998  UZB786 D

E

14.7667.000

7.766

(16) 12.0334.500

7.533

(63) 13.4665.300

8.166

(28) 12.7334.900

7.833

(55)

30 VARGAS Maria Paula 52.865  ESP589 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(58) 13.6665.500

8.166

(20) 12.8005.400

7.400

(48) 12.5335.100

7.433

(63)

31 BULIMAR Diana Laura 52.591  ROU728 D

E

13.9585.000

8.958

(53) 11.1005.200

5.900

(80) 13.7335.700

8.033

(22) 13.8005.800

8.000

(18)

32 ECKER Lisa 52.531  AUT513 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(58) 12.9334.800

8.133

(41) 12.9665.600

7.466 -0.1

(43) 12.7665.000

7.766

(51)

33 BELAK Teja 52.489  SLO748 D

E

14.3665.300

9.066

(27) 12.8915.000

7.891

(45) 12.6665.500

7.166

(51) 12.5665.100

7.766 -0.3

(59)

34 WILLIAMS Thema 52.466  TTO770 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(47) 12.6004.700

7.900

(54) 12.4004.700

7.800 -0.1

(60) 13.5005.300

8.200

(28)

35 ROS VAQUER Natalia 52.332  ESP588 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(54) 13.5665.900

7.666

(23) 12.0335.200

6.833

(67) 12.8005.000

7.800

(49)

36 JURKOWSKA-KOWALSKA 52.132  POL712 D

E

12.9005.400

7.600 -0.1

(100) 13.3665.200

8.166

(27) 13.0335.700

7.333

(40) 12.8335.100

7.933 -0.2

(47)

37 BOUFADENE Farah 51.965  ALG501 D

E

13.7665.000

8.766

(69) 12.6335.600

7.033

(53) 12.6335.300

7.333

(52) 12.9335.200

7.733

(43)

38 McGREGOR Courtney 51.932  NZL702 D

E

14.7665.800

8.966

(16) 11.6005.100

6.500

(71) 12.8005.400

7.400

(48) 12.7665.300

7.466

(53)

39 PEREZ CAMPOS Ana 51.532  ESP585 D

E

13.9665.000

8.966

(47) 12.6665.700

6.966

(51) 11.7005.200

6.500

(72) 13.2005.400

7.800

(37)

40 DICK Marisa 51.499  TTO769 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(74) 12.4004.600

7.800

(55) 13.0005.100

7.900

(41) 12.3664.900

7.666 -0.2

(69)

41 COLOM MARTIN Claudia 51.231  ESP583 D

E

13.6665.000

8.666

(78) 12.9665.800

7.166

(40) 12.3335.200

7.133

(61) 12.2665.100

7.166

(74)

42 VALENTE Ailen 51.164  ARG504 D

E

13.7665.000

8.766

(69) 12.3665.400

6.966

(58) 12.5665.000

7.566

(54) 12.4664.900

7.566

(67)

43 SINGMUANG Kim 51.132  SWE764 D

E

13.7665.000

8.766

(69) 13.2335.700

7.533

(33) 12.3335.200

7.133

(61) 11.8005.100

7.000 -0.3

(92)

44 ZARZU Silvia 50.965  ROU734 D

E

14.5665.800

8.766

(23) 11.0665.000

6.066

(81) 11.7005.400

6.300

(73) 13.6335.700

7.933

(25)

45 ESTBERG Stina Lovisa 50.933  SWE761 D

E

13.4004.400

9.000

(84) 12.9005.000

7.900

(44) 13.2005.000

8.200

(35) 11.4335.000

6.433

(105)

46 MOKOSOVA Barbora 50.724  SVK759 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(66) 13.0585.200

7.858

(38) 11.5664.800

6.766

(76) 12.3004.600

7.700

(72)

47 KYSLA Angelina 50.665  UKR775 D

E

14.0335.000

9.033

(44) 13.3335.700

7.633

(28) 10.7335.400

5.433 -0.1

(103) 12.5665.100

7.466

(61)

48 DEREK Ana 50.498  CRO566 D

E

13.8665.200

8.666

(58) 10.2663.800

6.466

(92) 12.8004.700

8.100

(46) 13.5665.400

8.166

(26)
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49 KYSSELEF Tjasa 50.466  SLO750 D

E

14.4005.300

9.100

(26) 11.1663.300

7.866

(79) 12.1004.600

7.500

(65) 12.8004.700

8.100

(48)

50 JANIK Gabriela 50.432  POL711 D

E

14.2005.300

8.900

(33) 12.6335.300

7.333

(52) 12.2334.900

7.433 -0.1

(63) 11.3664.900

6.866 -0.4

(107)

51 SAZONOVA Irina 50.398  ISL639 D

E

13.8335.000

8.833

(65) 11.3335.600

5.733

(76) 12.0665.200

6.966 -0.1

(66) 13.1665.400

7.766

(38)

52 ESCOBAR BETANCUR Ginna 50.298  COL564 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(58) 11.9665.400

6.566

(65) 12.4335.100

7.433 -0.1

(58) 12.0334.800

7.233

(86)

53 ROJAS GALEAN Ivet 50.266  VEN790 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(66) 12.9665.200

7.766

(39) 11.0004.900

6.100

(92) 12.5005.100

7.400

(65)

54 KUC Alma 49.765  POL714 D

E

13.7665.000

8.766

(69) 11.9335.500

6.433

(67) 11.9665.400

6.666 -0.1

(69) 12.1005.100

7.000

(82)

55 SANDOVAL AFANADOR 49.398  COL565 D

E

13.2664.400

8.866

(89) 12.2004.600

7.600

(61) 12.5664.900

7.666

(53) 11.3664.300

7.066

(106)

56 LARSSON Emma 49.198  SWE763 D

E

14.1005.000

9.100

(39) 10.8665.300

5.566

(85) 11.3665.000

6.366

(85) 12.8665.200

7.666

(46)

57 MEJIAS RODRIGUEZ 49.166  PUR726 D

E

14.9006.000

8.900

(7) 10.2334.400

5.833

(93) 10.8005.000

5.800

(98) 13.2335.500

7.833 -0.1

(36)

58 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza 49.165  UZB785 D

E

13.3004.800

8.500

(87) 11.6664.700

6.966

(69) 11.2665.000

6.266

(89) 12.9335.200

7.733

(43)

59 SULLIVAN Charlotte 49.064  NZL704 D

E

13.3664.700

8.666

(86) 10.1664.700

5.466

(97) 13.1665.400

7.766

(37) 12.3665.300

7.066

(71)

60 VERDEFLOR Ava Lorein 48.831  PHI709 D

E

13.7335.000

8.733

(74) 12.3664.600

7.766

(57) 10.6664.100

6.566

(104) 12.0664.600

7.466

(83)

61 MADER Jasmin 48.665  AUT516 D

E

13.5335.000

8.633 -0.1

(82) 12.8005.100

7.700

(46) 10.7664.900

5.866

(101) 11.5664.800

6.766

(101)

62 RAJCIC Aleksandra 48.232  SRB751 D

E

13.1004.200

8.900

(94) 12.2334.800

7.433

(60) 10.7663.400

7.366

(99) 12.1334.500

7.633

(80)

63 FELDON Tzuf 48.232  ISR640 D

E

12.9334.200

8.733

(98) 11.5004.700

6.800

(72) 11.5665.100

6.466

(77) 12.2334.900

7.333

(77)

64 STOFFEL Maria 48.198  ARG502 D

E

12.9004.400

8.500

(100) 11.3665.200

6.166

(74) 11.7665.100

6.666

(71) 12.1665.000

7.266 -0.1

(79)

65 AMADO MEDRANO Isabella 48.133  PAN705 D

E

13.8005.000

8.800

(66) 11.0004.700

6.300

(82) 11.5335.500

6.133 -0.1

(80) 11.8004.800

7.100 -0.1

(91)

66 GEIDT Anna 48.099  KAZ660 D

E

13.4004.800

8.600

(84) 11.3334.700

6.633

(75) 11.5334.800

6.733

(78) 11.8334.900

6.933

(90)

67 URVIKKO Annika 47.849  FIN592 D

E

13.9835.000

8.983

(46) 9.7665.400

4.366

(102) 11.5004.400

7.200 -0.1

(82) 12.6005.100

7.500

(58)

68 KALAMAROVA Radoslava 47.632  SVK758 D

E

12.5334.000

8.533

(110) 11.9335.000

6.933

(66) 11.5335.100

6.433

(79) 11.6334.900

6.733

(97)

69 VASQUEZ Diana 47.399  BOL535 D

E

13.7005.000

8.700

(76) 10.1332.300

7.833

(98) 12.1334.800

7.333

(64) 11.4334.700

6.733

(104)

70 SILEONI Monica 47.398  FIN591 D

E

13.4664.600

8.866

(83) 10.8004.500

6.300

(86) 11.2664.400

6.866

(88) 11.8664.500

7.366

(88)

71 CARVALHO Mariana 47.165  POR716 D

E

13.1664.600

8.566

(92) 11.3004.600

6.700

(77) 10.9334.700

6.233

(95) 11.7664.600

7.266 -0.1

(93)

72 BELANYI Dominiqua 47.065  ISL637 D

E

13.1664.400

8.766

(92) 11.2004.800

6.400

(78) 10.5334.500

6.033

(105) 12.1664.400

7.766

(78)

GAW024900_73H 6.0 Report Created FRI 23 OCT 2015 22:39 Page 3/6

Official Results Provider



 

46th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIPS, GLASGOW (GBR)

Women's

Qualification

 FRI 23 OCT 2015

Individual Intermediate  Results After Day 1
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

73 NYGAARD Thea Mille 46.798  NOR700 D

E

12.9664.200

8.766

(97) 10.9664.500

6.466

(83) 10.8334.800

6.033

(96) 12.0334.500

7.533

(84)

74 PINO ALCIVAR Giulianna 46.632  ECU579 D

E

12.7334.200

8.533

(105) 9.9663.800

6.166

(100) 11.3005.100

6.300 -0.1

(87) 12.6334.900

7.733

(57)

75 de SOUSA SIERRA 46.465  VEN788 D

E

13.6665.200

8.466

(78) 10.4334.800

5.633

(89) 10.7664.800

5.966

(100) 11.6005.200

6.400

(100)

76 MALDONADO LIZARDI 46.432  PUR725 D

E

13.7665.000

8.766

(69) 9.0004.700

4.300

(106) 10.9665.300

5.666

(93) 12.7005.100

7.600

(56)

77 ROBERTSDOTTIR Norma 46.166  ISL638 D

E

14.2005.300

8.900

(33) 8.7332.900

5.833

(107) 11.6004.100

7.500

(75) 11.6335.000

6.633

(98)

78 BROSTELLA Valentina 46.015  PAN706 D

E

12.5164.000

8.516

(111) 10.1663.900

6.266

(95) 11.6334.700

6.933

(74) 11.7004.700

7.100 -0.1

(95)

79 MOREIRA IRIZARRY Paola 45.965  PUR727 D

E

13.9665.200

8.766

(47) 9.9003.800

6.100

(101) 10.3664.500

5.966 -0.1

(107) 11.7334.900

6.833

(94)

80 SAVVIDOU Stelutsa 45.899  CYP571 D

E

13.9005.000

8.900

(57) 10.3334.600

5.733

(91) 10.1664.400

5.866 -0.1

(108) 11.5004.700

6.800

(102)

81 RAPOSEIRO Sara 45.632  POR718 D

E

13.2334.600

8.633

(90) 10.3664.400

5.966

(90) 9.8004.700

5.100

(112) 12.2334.000

8.233

(75)

82 MADIR Dina 45.399  CRO568 D

E

13.2004.400

8.800

(91) 10.1664.500

5.666

(96) 9.8004.400

5.500 -0.1

(111) 12.2334.600

7.633

(76)

83 MAENNERSDORFER Marlies 45.399  AUT517 D

E

12.8334.200

8.633

(102) 10.2004.500

5.700

(94) 11.2004.300

6.900

(90) 11.1664.200

7.266 -0.3

(109)

84 SKREGELID Martine 45.298  NOR701 D

E

13.0664.400

8.666

(95) 9.0003.500

5.500

(105) 11.3664.700

6.666

(84) 11.8664.700

7.266 -0.1

(89)

85 KOMOVA Viktoriia 44.866  RUS740 D

E

15.0335.800

9.233

(4) 15.3006.500

8.800

(2) 14.5335.700

8.833

(2)  

  

86 BRAATEN Sofie 44.632  NOR699 D

E

12.7334.400

8.333

(105) 9.5004.400

5.100

(103) 10.3664.200

6.166

(106) 12.0334.500

7.533

(84)

87 DZIDZIGURI Nato 44.598  GEO607 D

E

12.7664.600

8.466 -0.3

(103) 10.4662.900

7.566

(88) 9.9005.100

5.100 -0.3

(110) 11.4664.800

6.666

(103)

88 REGA Elena 44.366  UZB787 D

E

12.6334.200

8.433

(108) 8.6005.100

3.500

(108) 11.5004.200

7.300

(81) 11.6333.700

7.933

(96)

89 DUISEK Zhanerke 44.299  KAZ659 D

E

11.9004.400

7.500

(114) 10.0004.500

5.500

(99) 11.3665.200

6.266 -0.1

(86) 11.0334.500

6.833 -0.3

(112)

90 PASEKA Maria 43.966  RUS741 D

E

15.5006.400

9.100

(1) 14.8006.100

8.700

(4)  

  

13.6665.400

8.266

(23)

91 FASANA Erika 43.290  ITA641 D

E

15.0585.800

9.258

(3) 13.7665.700

8.066

(13)  

  

14.4666.000

8.466

(4)

92 KOLJANIN Karmen 42.732  CRO567 D

E

12.5664.200

8.366

(109) 8.0003.500

4.500

(112) 11.1004.600

6.500

(91) 11.0664.600

6.466

(110)

93 FRAGAPANE Claudia 42.699  GBR603 D

E

14.8665.800

9.066

(11)  

  

13.2335.700

7.533

(33) 14.6006.300

8.300

(3)

94 ROGERS Brittany 42.666  CAN549 D

E

15.0005.800

9.200

(5) 14.1666.300

7.866

(7) 13.5005.600

8.000 -0.1

(26)  

  

95 ZITINEVICIUTE Vaida 42.565  LTU671 D

E

12.7664.600

8.266 -0.1

(103) 9.0663.500

5.566

(104) 9.5004.600

4.900

(113) 11.2334.400

6.833

(108)

96 KHARENKOVA Maria 42.007  RUS739 D

E

 

  

14.3415.800

8.541

(6) 14.3665.900

8.466

(4) 13.3005.600

7.700

(35)
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46th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIPS, GLASGOW (GBR)

Women's

Qualification

 FRI 23 OCT 2015

Individual Intermediate  Results After Day 1
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

97 REIS Debora 41.899  URU776 D

E

11.7664.400

7.666 -0.3

(115) 8.3003.600

4.700

(110) 10.8004.200

6.600

(97) 11.0333.800

7.333 -0.1

(111)

98 SIMM Kelly 41.699  GBR605 D

E

14.4335.600

8.833

(25) 13.7006.100

7.600

(19)  

  

13.5665.800

7.866 -0.1

(27)

99 MENEGHINI Elisa 41.566  ITA645 D

E

14.6005.300

9.300

(22)  

  

12.9005.600

7.300

(44) 14.0665.600

8.466

(10)

100 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida 41.466  KAZ658 D

E

12.9334.400

8.533

(98) 7.6004.900

2.700

(114) 9.3334.800

4.533

(114) 11.6004.300

7.300

(99)

101 TRATZ Pauline 40.466  GER614 D

E

14.1335.000

9.133

(37)  

  

12.8334.400

8.433

(45) 13.5005.300

8.200

(28)

101 SERRY Hebatallah 40.466  MAR674 D

E

12.5004.200

8.400 -0.1

(112) 8.0003.200

4.800

(111) 9.9003.700

6.200

(109) 10.0663.800

6.266

(117)

103 LEE de ARAUJO Thauany 39.766  BRA539 D

E

14.1665.000

9.166

(35) 12.8005.500

7.300

(47) 12.8005.400

7.400

(48)  

  

104 FERNANDEZ INIESTA Nora 39.666  ESP584 D

E

14.1005.000

9.100

(39)  

  

13.2005.200

8.000

(36) 12.3665.200

7.166

(70)

105 ROUSSEAU Audrey 39.066  CAN550 D

E

 

  

13.1665.500

7.666

(36) 12.5005.200

7.300

(57) 13.4005.200

8.200

(33)

106 TORRES Marcela 38.665  SWE765 D

E

13.8665.200

8.666

(58) 12.0334.500

7.533

(63)  

  

12.7664.700

8.066

(50)

107 GRIESSER Leah 38.399  GER609 D

E

 

  

13.2005.500

7.700

(34) 12.4335.100

7.333

(59) 12.7665.200

7.566

(52)

108 ENKHTUVSHIN Batmaa 37.799  MGL684 D

E

12.4334.200

8.233

(113) 7.2003.200

4.000

(116) 9.2664.000

5.266

(115) 8.9003.300

5.800 -0.2

(120)

109 IRIDON Andreea 37.700  ROU730 D

E

 

  

11.9005.700

6.200

(68) 13.5005.600

7.900

(27) 12.3005.100

7.200

(73)

110 DASSALM Najwa 36.532  MAR672 D

E

13.0334.400

8.633

(96) 7.2001.500

5.700

(115) 6.5333.200

3.333

(118) 9.7664.200

5.666 -0.1

(119)

111 AYAN Ece 36.366  SWE760 D

E

 

  

11.4665.300

6.166

(73) 12.0004.900

7.100

(68) 12.9004.900

8.000

(45)

112 DEAN Kianna 36.198  BAH522 D

E

12.7004.200

8.500

(107) 6.1661.700

4.466

(118) 7.5662.500

5.066

(116) 9.7663.000

6.866 -0.1

(118)

113 SORIA GALVARRO Dianne 35.932  BOL534 D

E

11.4664.000

7.466

(116) 7.1001.900

5.200

(117) 7.3003.500

3.800

(117) 10.0663.500

6.566

(116)

114 HORVAT Carmen 34.499  SLO749 D

E

 

  

10.7004.000

6.700

(87) 11.9334.200

7.733

(70) 11.8663.800

8.066

(87)

115 JOCHUM Olivia 33.899  AUT515 D

E

 

  

10.8664.100

6.766

(84) 10.9334.600

6.333

(94) 12.1004.400

7.700

(81)

116 HALL Simone 31.633  BAH523 D

E

13.3004.700

8.700 -0.1

(87) 7.7002.300

5.400

(113)  

  

10.6334.200

6.733 -0.3

(115)

117 MIYAKAWA Sae 29.800  JPN651 D

E

14.9006.200

8.700

(7)  

  

 

  

14.9006.300

8.600

(1)

118 AFANASEVA Kseniia 29.499  RUS738 D

E

14.8665.800

9.066

(11)  

  

 

  

14.6336.100

8.533

(2)

119 DOWNIE Rebecca 27.600  GBR600 D

E

 

  

13.5006.600

6.900

(26) 14.1005.600

8.500

(9)  

  

120 WAGNER Veronica 27.033  SWE766 D

E

13.7004.600

9.100

(76)  

  

13.3335.100

8.233

(31)  
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46th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIPS, GLASGOW (GBR)

Women's

Qualification

 FRI 23 OCT 2015

Individual Intermediate  Results After Day 1
 

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

121 TOWNSEND Sydney 26.833  CAN551 D

E

14.3335.300

9.033

(29)  

  

 

  

12.5005.200

7.400 -0.1

(64)

122 SUGIHARA Aiko 26.766  JPN654 D

E

 

  

13.9665.900

8.066

(12) 12.8005.000

7.800

(47)  

  

123 HILL Lisa Katharina 26.699  GER610 D

E

13.9335.000

8.933

(54) 12.7666.500

6.266

(49)  

  

 

  

124 CHMIELOWSKA CA 26.399  POL710 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(58)  

  

 

  

12.5334.900

7.733 -0.1

(62)

125 MORI Lara 26.133  ITA646 D

E

 

  

12.4005.500

6.900

(56) 13.7335.200

8.533

(19)  

  

126 TARABINI Ayelen 24.366  ARG503 D

E

 

  

 

  

13.3665.400

7.966

(30) 11.0005.200

5.900 -0.1

(114)

127 AVENDANO ROMERO MY 13.866  COL563 D

E

13.8665.000

8.866

(58)  

  

 

  

 

  

128 POPA NEDELCU Roxana 12.766  ESP586 D

E

 

  

12.7665.900

6.866

(48)  

  

 

  

129 LIMA da COSTA Leticia 12.433  BRA540 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

12.4335.500

6.933

(68)

130 KOPEC Klara 11.400  POL713 D

E

 

  

 

  

11.4004.600

6.900 -0.1

(83)  

  

 RODRIGUEZ Sofia DNF  URU777 D

E

DNF 

  

8.5004.600

3.900

(109) 10.7414.300

6.441

(102) 11.0004.400

6.600

(113)

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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